COTS or similar customizable web-based 
application for any State Government 
Department, Central Government 
Department, Government PSU, or 
Government Autonomous Body. 

8 6.5.2: Earnest Money Deposit 

Bidders are required to submit an 
Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) of 
₹7,50,000 (Rupees Seven Lakh Fifty 
Thousand Only) along with their bids. 

Please confirm the correct EMD amount to 
be submitted. 

Bidders are required to submit an Earnest 
Money Deposit (EMD) of ₹ 5,00,000 
(Rupees Five Lakh Only) along with their 
bids. 

9 3. Fact Sheet 

Last date and time for receipt of